
2024-25 UTSA MEN’S BASKETBALL 
as of September 30, 2024

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT BROADCAST NETWORK	 LOCATION	 TIME/RESULT
Mon.	 Nov. 4	 Trinity (TX)	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Sat.	 Nov. 9	 North Dakota	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Tues.	 Nov. 12	 at Bradley	 Peoria, Ill.	 TBA
Sat.	 Nov. 16	 Little Rock	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Mon.	 Nov. 25	 at Troy %	 Troy, Ala.	 TBA
Wed.	 Nov. 27	 vs. Merrimack %	 Troy, Ala.	 TBA
Sat.	 Nov. 30	 vs. Houston Christian	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Tues.	 Dec. 3	 at Saint Mary’s (CA)	 Moraga, Calif.	 TBA
Sat.	 Dec. 7	 at Arkansas	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 TBA
Sun.	 Dec. 15	 at North Dakota	 Grand Forks, N.D.	 TBA
Thur.	 Dec. 19	 Southwestern Adventist	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Sun.	 Dec. 29	 at Army West Point	 West Point, N.Y.	 TBA
Sat.	 Jan. 4	 at Tulane	 New Orleans, La.	 TBA
Tues.	 Jan. 7	 Tulsa	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Sat.	 Jan. 11	 Wichita State	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Tues.	 Jan. 14	 at Rice	 Houston, Texas	 TBA
Sat.	 Jan. 18	 North Texas	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Tues.	 Jan. 21	 at UAB	 Birmingham, Ala.	 TBA
Sat.	 Jan. 25	 Temple	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Wed.	 Jan. 29	 at Florida Atlantic	 Boca Raton, Fla.	 TBA
Sat.	 Feb. 1	 at North Texas	 Denton, Texas	 TBA
Wed.	 Feb. 5	 Tulane	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Sat.	 Feb. 8	 East Carolina	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Wed.	 Feb. 12	 at Wichita State	 Wichita, Kan.	 TBA
Sat.	 Feb. 15	 at Tulsa	 Tulsa, Okla.	 TBA
Wed.	 Feb. 19	 South Florida	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Mon.	 Feb. 24	 at East Carolina	 Greenville, N.C.	 TBA
Sun.	 March 2	 Rice	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Tues.	 March 4	 Memphis	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA
Sun.	 March 9	 at Charlotte	 Charlotte, N.C.	 TBA
Wed.-Sun.	 March 12-16	 American Athletic Conference Championships (N) 	 Fort Worth, Texas (Dickies Arena)	 TBD

schedule is subject to change   •   all times Central   •   home games in bold played at UTSA’s Convocation Center   
 * American Athletic Conference game  • % Trojan Turkey Tipoff (Troy, Ala.)

[ ] television network broadcast  • game audio will air live on Sports Radio AM 760 The Ticket/The Bull 93.3


